South Carolina Department of Juvenile Justice
Agency Personnel Listing - Temporary

Agency Employee Name
Funded Program Name / Subprogram

I. Parole Division
N120 PATRICIA A REDMON

Il. Administration Division

N120 ERNEST E ROLAND
N120 KAHLILAH R ROSSER
N120 JESSICA L. STOGNER

lll. Programs and Services
A. Community Services

N120 RHONDA G DEW

N120 DAVID J BERNDT
N120 DEBORAH K LEPOROWSKI
N120 DONALD GODBEY
N120 ELAINE HARRIS

N120 EVELYN G WARDLAW
N120 JENNIFER H BRYANT
N120 JOEL B HEFFLER
N120 TODD L MORTON
N120 VERNELL K FOGLE
N120 MARJORIE A LOEWER

B. Longterm Facilities

N120 CHARLES R. MEATHRELL
N120 DAVID R MORRISON
N120 REBECCA A MORRISON
N120 SHIRLEY A FRIERSON-BROWN
N120 DAVID L. WILLIAMS

N120 ECUFORNIA CHARLES
N120 GREGORY L BODRICK
N120 LEROY BURGESS

N120 RONNIE L PARKER

N120 MUHAMMAD S. ALI

N120 HARRY B SELLS

N120 NATHANIEL ADAMS

N120 JENNY T. EDWARDS
N120 WILLA D. DAVIS

N120 CHRISTOPHER P WELTIN
N120 CLEVLAND J MARSH

N120 RAYMOND E HARRISON



N120

C. Evaluation Centers
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120

E. Residential Services
N120
N120

F. Juvenile Health & Safety
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120

G. Program Analysis
N120
N120
N120
N120

H. Education
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120
N120

MATTHEW G. BIRNIE

DERRICK WILSON
PANDORA MIKELL
LAKISHA A WILLIS
TIMOTHY KYLE O'SHIELDS
SARAH B. MCGUIRE

SHAQUANIA R BURGESS
SONYA'Y HAM

CHRISTI F JOHNSON
CYNTHIA F PROVENCE
GAYE M BETCHER
MARY E ARNOLD
MARY W THOMAS
MICHAEL F RABKIN
NANCY L RAMICONE
NICOLA A. TUCKER
TIFFANIE A. CLOUD
EMILY M CANNON
KELLY S WALTON
LISA M SANDERS
STACIE T BRIGGS

CHARLES A. CHILDERS
HARRIET A CUNNINGHAM
KARYN M MONTAGUE
ROBERT H ROBERTS

JAMES P. TANNER
ROBERT R. WHITE
CRISSANDRA L ELLIOTT
BENNIE A WILSON
KATHLEEN K ROSS
LAWRENCE BRATTON
CHRISTINA M MORAN-COBB
EDEN HITCHINGS

LORI A JAMES
LAWRENCE BRATTON
ALBERTA C GRAHAM
KIMBERLY D MONROE
SHIRLEY C. LEWIS



Position Title

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR

TEMPORARY GROUNDS SPECIALIST Il
INFORMATION RESOURCE CONSULTANT |
INTERN FISCAL TECHNICIAN

TEMP COMMUNITY POLICY AND TRNG MGR
TEMPORARY PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMP PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMPORARY CONTRACT PSYCHOLOGIST
TEMP CONTRACT PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMP PSYCHOLOGIST Il

TEMPORARY PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMP PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMP PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMPORARY PSYCHOLOGIST
CONTRACT PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMPORARY ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST I
TEMPORARY RECREATION THERAPIST
TEMPORARY RECREATION SPECIALIST I
TEMPORARY RECREATION SPECIALIST I
TEMPORARY SUPPLY MANAGER |

TEMP LAUNDRY WORKER

TEMPORARY SUPPLY MANAGER |

TEMP SUPPLY SPECIALIST il

TEMP SUPPLY SPECIALIST Il

TEMP JANITORIAL SPECIALIST

TEMP SPECIAL PROJECT GROUNDS SUPERINTEND
TEMP BUILDING GROUNDS SPECIALIST I
TEMPORARY SALES ASSOCIATE
TEMPORARY SALES ASSOCIATE
TEMPORARY CHAPLAIN

TRADES SPECIALIST I

ACTIVITY THERAPIST |

Direct
Interaction
with
Juveniles

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
YES

NO
YES

Funded Program

N120P0A000_BACF

N120A0A000_AAAA
N120A0C000_AAAA
N120A0F000_AAAA

N120C0A000_CAAB
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120CEE000_CABH
N120HO0T000_CAAB

N120A0B000_DAAB
N120A0B000_DAAB
N120A0B000_DAAB
N120A0B000_DAAB
N120A0B000_DAAT
N120A0B000_DAAT
N120A0B000_DAAT
N120A0B000_DAAT
N120A0B000_DAAT
N120A0G000_DAAB
N120A0G000_DACU
N120A0G000_DACU
N120ARB000_DAAB
N120ARB000_DAAB
N120R0B000_DAAL
N120R0B000_DAAL
N120R0B000_DABL

Funded Program

0401.000000.000

0900.000000.000
0900.000000.000
0900.000000.000

2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000
2500.050100.000

2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000
2501.100000.000



TEMP RECREATION COORDINATOR

TEMP BARBER

TEMP CHAPLAIN I

TEMP COSMETOLOGIST

TEMP MAINTENANCE WORKER
TEMP SOCIAL WORKER IV

TEMPORARY ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST
TEMP TEACHER

TEMPORARY REGISTERED NURSE |
REGISTERED NURSE |

TEMP NURSE PRACTIONER I

TEMP REGISTERED NURSE I

TEMP NURSE |

TEMP DENTIST I

TEMPORARY REGISTERED NURSE |I
TEMP ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT |
TEMPORARY REGISTERED NURSE ||
REGISTERED NURSE |

TEMPORARY REGISTERED NURSE
TEMPORARY NURSE PRACTITIONER
TEMPORARY LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE

TEMPORARY CHAPLAIN ASSISTANT
TEMP JOB DEVELOPER |
TEMPORARY JOB DEVELOPER
TEMPORARY JOB DEVELOPER

TEMP AUTO TECH INSTRUCTOR

TEMP AUTO TECH INSTRUCTOR

TEMP SPEECH HEARING PATHOLOGIST
ASSOCIATE TEACHER

TEMPORARY SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

TEMP TRANSISTION SPECIALIST
TEMP PSYCHOLOGIST

TEMP ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
TEMP COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
TEMP TRANSISTION SPECIALIST
CERTIFIED TEACHER

TEMPORARY SUBSTITUTE TEACHER
TEMP SUBSTITUTE TEACHER

YES

YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

N120R0B000_DARJ

N120RHC000_EAAL
N120RHC000_EABK
N120RHC000_EABR
N120RHU000_EAAB
N120RHU000_EABJ

N120CSC000_NAAB
N120CSC000_NAAB

N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120R0H000_JABF
N120ROHO0U_JABF
N120ROHO0U_JABF
N120ROHO0U_JABF
N120ROHO0U_JABF

N120HOP000_KAAB
N120HOP000_KAAB
N120HOP000_KAAB
N120HOP000_KAAB

N120E0A000_M173
N120E0A000_M173
N120E0A000_M183
N120E0A000_M232
N120E0A000_M242
N120E0A000_M248
N120E0A000_M290
N120E0A000_M292
N120E0A000_M292
N120E0A000_M330
N120ELB000_M184
N120ESC000_M184
N120ESC000_M184

2501.100000.000

2500.150000.000
2500.150000.000
2500.150000.000
2500.150000.000
2500.150000.000

2500.250000.000
2500.250000.000

2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000
2500.300100.000

2501.350000.000
2501.350000.000
2501.350000.000
2501.350000.000

2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000
2501.400000.000



Percentage

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

50
100
100
100

50
100
100
100



